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Protecting animals, preserving our future

Species

Adult beef cattle

Adult dairy cattle

Adult goats

Adult sheep

Backyard poultry
Bees

Broilers

Buffaloes

Calves

Camelidae

Cats

Dogs

Domestic horses
Donkeys/ Mules/ Hinnies
Kids

Lambs

Layers

Male and female cattle
Swine

Turkeys

Species

Fish

Molluscs

Wild crustaceans
Wild fish

Wild molluscs

Admin unit

The Whole Country
The Whole Country
The Whole Country
The Whole Country
The Whole Country
The Whole Country
The Whole Country
The Whole Country
The Whole Country
The Whole Country
The Whole Country
The Whole Country
The Whole Country
The Whole Country
The Whole Country
The Whole Country
The Whole Country
The Whole Country
The Whole Country

The Whole Country

Admin unit

The Whole Country
The Whole Country
The Whole Country
The Whole Country

The Whole Country

https://www.oie.int/wahis_2/wah/action7_en.php

Result

Animal population

Terrestrial animals, Turkey, 2019

Population

903485

6690441

7587699

26553893

11998359

8128360

221841860

184192

4370007

1651

105038

595414

102467

156364

1896925

5012852

120725299

5363536

1436

4541102

Units

Animals

Animals

Animals

Animals

Animals

Animals

Animals

Animals

Animals

Animals

Animals

Animals

Animals

Animals

Animals

Animals

Animals

Animals

Animals

Animals

Aquatic animals, Turkey, 2019

Population

369145.00

4168.00

5151.00

374726.00

51296.00

Units

Tonnes

Tonnes

Tonnes

Tonnes

Tonnes

Frequently asked questions (FAQ)

Number of establishments

80675

8102

2880

Number of establishments

Back

Units
Establishments
Establishments
Establishments
Establishments
Establishments
Establishments
Establishments
Establishments
Establishments
Establishments
Establishments
Establishments
Establishments
Establishments
Establishments
Establishments
Establishments
Establishments
Establishments

Establishments

Units
Establishments
Establishments
Establishments
Establishments

Establishments

12



