7/17/2020 Result



Frequently asked questions (FAQ)



## Animal population

## Terrestrial animals, Turkey, 2019

Species	Admin unit	Population	Units	Number of establishments	Units
Adult beef cattle	The Whole Country	903485	Animals		Establishments
Adult dairy cattle	The Whole Country	6690441	Animals		Establishments
Adult goats	The Whole Country	7587699	Animals		Establishments
Adult sheep	The Whole Country	26553893	Animals		Establishments
Backyard poultry	The Whole Country	11998359	Animals		Establishments
Bees	The Whole Country	8128360	Animals	80675	Establishments
Broilers	The Whole Country	221841860	Animals	8102	Establishments
Buffaloes	The Whole Country	184192	Animals		Establishments
Calves	The Whole Country	4370007	Animals		Establishments
Camelidae	The Whole Country	1651	Animals		Establishments
Cats	The Whole Country	105038	Animals		Establishments
Dogs	The Whole Country	595414	Animals		Establishments
Domestic horses	The Whole Country	102467	Animals		Establishments
Donkeys/ Mules/ Hinnies	The Whole Country	156364	Animals		Establishments
Kids	The Whole Country	1896925	Animals		Establishments
Lambs	The Whole Country	5012852	Animals		Establishments
Layers	The Whole Country	120725299	Animals	2880	Establishments
Male and female cattle	The Whole Country	5363536	Animals		Establishments
Swine	The Whole Country	1436	Animals	3	Establishments
Turkeys	The Whole Country	4541102	Animals		Establishments

## Aquatic animals, Turkey, 2019

Species	Admin unit	Population	Units	Number of establishments	Units
Fish	The Whole Country	369145.00	Tonnes		Establishments
Molluscs	The Whole Country	4168.00	Tonnes		Establishments
Wild crustaceans	The Whole Country	5151.00	Tonnes		Establishments
Wild fish	The Whole Country	374726.00	Tonnes		Establishments
Wild molluscs	The Whole Country	51296.00	Tonnes		Establishments